
Vt.

Pl.

St. Nr.
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2nd driver
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Su bauda
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Skirtumas

Difference

Nuo 1‐os vt.

From leader

1 1 OC Ramūnas Čapkauskas Titas Čapkauskas 22:48,3 22:48,3

2 64 SGC‐2 Paulius Prasauskas Aurimas Kučinskas 24:38,3 24:38,3 01:50,0 01:50,0

3 5 SGC‐3 Tomas Kažemėkaitis Saulius Šuopys 24:41,3 24:41,3 00:03,0 01:53,0

4 21 SGC‐3 Andrius Sinkevičius Paulius Skarbalius 24:59,6 24:59,6 00:18,3 02:11,3

5 83 SGC‐3 Andrius Grigaitis Saulius Ruzgas 25:10,8 25:10,8 00:11,2 02:22,5

6 13 SGC‐1 Lukas Gordonas Rugilė Sakalauskaitė 25:32,1 25:32,1 00:21,3 02:43,8

7 3 SGC‐1 Aurimas Margevičius Andris Tolstych 26:30,7 26:30,7 00:58,6 03:42,4

8 63 Svečių Ovidijus Knyšius Silverijus Lapėnas 26:42,1 26:42,1 00:11,4 03:53,8

9 19 SGC‐2 Šarūnas Glikas Tadas Bakys 26:44,1 26:44,1 00:02,0 03:55,8

10 29 SGC‐2 Aurimas Šliažas Martynas Pocius 27:05,5 27:05,5 00:21,4 04:17,2

11 35 OC Vytautas Klungis Martynas Tereikis 27:31,7 27:31,7 00:26,2 04:43,4

12 30 SGC‐2 Paulius Butmanas Egidijus Gelūnas 27:38,2 27:38,2 00:06,5 04:49,9

13 14 SGC‐2 Rita Sabaitė Jurgita Raulušaitienė 28:13,1 28:13,1 00:34,9 05:24,8

14 12 SGC‐1 Marius Survilas Donatas Gaivenis 28:14,1 28:14,1 00:01,0 05:25,8

15 4 SGC‐4 Saulius Nausėdas Vytautas Junevičius 28:14,6 28:14,6 00:00,5 05:26,3

16 8 OC Svajūnas Ažukas Darius Buivydas 28:39,3 28:39,3 00:24,7 05:51,0

17 32 SGC‐1 Agnė Mažeikienė Vaida Mažeikaitė 28:52,2 28:52,2 00:12,9 06:03,9

18 6 SGC‐3 Paulius Giniūnas Vaidas Balčiūnas 28:58,0 28:58,0 00:05,8 06:09,7

19 20 SGC‐2 Deividas Šliažas Greta Stončiūtė 29:17,2 29:17,2 00:19,2 06:28,9

20 9 SGC‐2 Ramūnas Vaitkūnas Augustinas Petronis 28:40,5 01:00 29:40,5 00:23,3 06:52,2

21 18 SGC‐1 Mantas Dagilis Vytautas Dagilis 36:47,3 04:00 40:47,3 11:06,8 17:59,0

31 SGC‐2 Šarūnas Gumauskas Evaldas Gezevičius

7 OC Dominykas Viliušis Dagnė Končiūtė

SKK pirmininkas G. Smetonis

Komisaras D. Šileikis

Komisaras E. Torrau
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